
HT4: Week 1 (28/2/22) 2022 Final version 

Monday 28th English Language Paper 1 Mock exam  
Tuesday 1st March  English Literature revision  
Wednesday 2nd March  English Literature Exam Shakespeare & Unseen Poetry  
Thursday 3rd March  English Language Paper 2 mock exam revision  
Friday 4th March  English Language Paper 2 mock exam revision  

  
HT4: Week 2 (7/3/22)   
Monday 7th March  English Language Paper 2 Mock exam 
L2 English Language Paper 2 revision using Macbeth booklet 

L3 English Language Paper 2 revision using Macbeth booklet 

L4 English Language Paper 2 revision using Macbeth booklet 

HT4: Week 3 (14/3/22)   

L1 English Language Paper 2 revision using Macbeth booklet 

L2 English Language Paper 2 revision using Macbeth booklet 

L3 English Language Paper 2 revision using Macbeth booklet  

Wednesday weekly write  Macbeth essay question 

HT4: Week 4 (21/3/22) Exam revision 

L1 AIC REVISION (DO NOW UNSEEN POETRY) 

L2 AIC REVISION (DO NOW UNSEEN POETRY) 

L3 AIC REVISION (DO NOW UNSEEN POETRY) 

Wednesday weekly write  Paper 2 section B Q5 teacher mark A05 

HT4:Week 5 (28/3/22)   

L1 AIC REVISION 

English Language revision lessons 2022 



L2 English Language Paper 1 Q4 (DO NOW UNSEEN POETRY) 

L3 English Language Paper 1 Q4 (DO NOW UNSEEN POETRY) 

Wednesday weekly write  An Inspector calls essay 

HT4: Week 6  (4/4/22)   
L1 English Language Paper 2: Section B 
L2 English Language Paper 2: Section B 
L3 English Language Paper 2: Section B 
Wednesday weekly write  Do now poetry comparative essay  

HT5: Week 1 (21/4/22)   

Thursday 21st April  Macbeth revision and extract question 

Friday 22nd April  Macbeth revision and essay question 

HT5: Week 2 (25/4/22)   

L1 (25/4/22) ACC Revision using English Language Paper 1 

L2 (26/4/22) ACC Revision using English Language Paper  

L3 (28/4/22- 29/4/22) ACC Revision using English Language Paper  

Wednesday weekly write (27/4/22) English Language Paper 2: Section b 

HT5: Week 2 (2/5/22)   

Monday 2nd May (BANK HOLIDAY) 

L1 Macbeth revision  

L2 Macbeth revision  

L3  Macbeth revision 

HT5: Week 3 (9/5/22)   

L1 Macbeth extract revision  

L2 Macbeth essay revision  



L3  English Language paper 1 revision  

L4  English Language Paper 1 section B revision  

HT5: Week 4(16/5/22)   

L1 (16/5/22)  English Language Paper 1 revision  

Wednesday 18th May  ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1 EXAM 

 English Literature P1 revision 

HT5: Week 5(23 /5/22)   

 English Literature P1 revision 

Wednesday 25th May  ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1 EXAM 

 English Literature P2 revision  

Friday 27th May  Finish for half term 

Monday 6th June   
Tuesday 7th June   
Wednesday 8th June  English Literature Paper 2 ACC and Unseen poetry exam 

Thursday 9th June  English Language Paper 2 REVISION 

Friday 10th June  ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1 EXAM 

  
 


